TODD GAMBRELL

The Right Experience to Move Midland Forward

FOR MIDLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONER
ON OR BEFORE TUESDAY,
NOVEMBER 5TH

Todd Gambrell is ready to put his experience to work for Midland County families ...

✓ Improving Local Government

▼ Spending Responsibly

▼ Funding First Responders



GAMBRELL

The Right Experience to Get the Job Done



▼ Todd Gambrell Is a Local Business Owner

Through Gambrell and Associates PLC, Todd provides estate planning, succession planning, and general counsel to individuals, families, and businesses.

Todd Gambrell will use his business experience to run the county with smarter spending.



Todd Gambrell Is a Voice For Our Community

While working as a constituent representative in former Congressman Dave Camp's office, Todd was a voice for residents who needed assistance.

Todd Gambrell will use his leadership experience to improve our local government.



Todd Gambrell Is a Dedicated Public Servant

Todd served on the board of directors for Cancer Services. United Way, Gateway Healthcare, and many more local organizations within the government and his church.

Todd Gambrell will use his service experience to put the people of Midland first, focusing on our safety by funding our first responders.

VOTE TODD GAMBRELL

FOR MIDLAND COUNTY COMMISSIONER ON OR BEFORE TUESDAY. **NOVEMBER 5TH**

